
1 松  田  悠  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 36 125.40 66.04 59.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T+3Lo 12.70 1.26 13.962 2 2 2 1

2 3Lze e 4.20 -1.12 3.08-1 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.80 3.602 2 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.98 8.242 2 1 1 1

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.90 5.962 2 1 2 2

7 SSp3 2.10 0.70 2.802 2 1 1 1

8 3F 5.83 X 0.84 6.672 2 0 1 1

9 3Lo 5.61 X 0.84 6.452 2 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 1.26 3.262 2 2 1 2

11 3S 4.84 X 0.98 5.822 3 0 1 1

12 FCCoSp1V 1.70 0.90 2.602 3 1 2 1

56.70 66.04

Skating Skills 1.60 7.407.50 8.25 7.00 6.50 7.75

Transitions 1.60 7.357.25 8.00 7.00 6.75 7.75

Performance 1.60 7.457.25 7.75 7.25 7.00 8.00

Composition 1.60 7.407.25 8.00 7.25 6.75 7.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.507.25 8.25 7.25 6.75 8.00

59.36

2 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 25 123.77 68.33 55.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 1.54 5.942 2 3 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.28 5.020 -1 0 0 -1

3 3Lo 5.10 0.98 6.082 2 1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.101 2 2 2 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1

6 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 0.84 12.171 2 1 1 1

7 3Lz 6.60 X 0.56 7.161 2 0 0 1

8 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.84 9.202 2 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.700 2 1 1 1

10 1A+2T+2Lo 4.62 X 0.24 4.861 2 0 1 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.301 2 2 2 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 2 1 1 1

60.21 68.33

Skating Skills 1.60 6.906.75 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.25

Transitions 1.60 6.856.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.25

Performance 1.60 6.956.50 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.906.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.056.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25

55.44
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3 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 22 103.07 50.83 52.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.98 6.282 2 1 1 1

2 3S 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.70 2.701 2 1 2 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.841 2 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.60 3.401 2 1 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.36 X 1.40 9.762 2 2 2 2

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 0 0

8 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.56 4.28-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 2 1 0

10 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.56 7.600 2 1 1 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.101 2 2 1 2

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

45.65 50.83

Skating Skills 1.60 6.706.75 6.25 7.25 6.25 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.406.50 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.606.75 5.75 7.00 6.50 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.456.75 6.00 7.00 5.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.506.75 5.75 7.00 6.25 6.75

52.24

4 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 8 100.41 53.37 47.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.56 6.561 2 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.08 0.581 1 0 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.302 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2

6 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 1 -1 0 0

7 3T+1Lo+2S 6.71 X 0.42 7.131 1 1 0 0

8 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 1 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.841 2 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.231 2 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.70 3.202 2 1 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2

46.41 53.37

Skating Skills 1.60 5.956.50 5.75 6.25 5.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.906.50 5.50 6.25 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.756.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.856.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.956.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.25

47.04
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5 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 30 87.88 45.32 42.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 -1.26 3.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2F 1.90 0.12 2.020 1 1 0 0

3 3Lo+1T<< << 5.10 -1.82 3.28-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.100 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 1 2 1 1

6 3T 4.73 X 0.84 5.571 2 1 1 1

7 3S 4.84 X -1.40 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.56 6.720 2 1 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 2 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 1 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 1.12 3.121 2 2 2 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 1 1

44.66 45.32

Skating Skills 1.60 5.406.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.405.50 4.75 5.75 5.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.305.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.506.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 6.00

42.56

6 安  原  綾  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 14 84.33 41.37 42.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -1.68 1.92-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3Lo<+REP < 2.52 -1.96 0.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.020 1 1 1 0

4 CSp3 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 2 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 1 0 0 0

7 2A+1Lo+2F 6.27 X 0.10 6.370 0 1 0 0

8 3T 4.73 X -1.40 3.33-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 1 0 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

43.39 41.37

Skating Skills 1.60 5.405.75 4.75 5.75 4.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.205.25 4.50 5.75 4.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.355.75 4.25 6.25 4.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.355.50 4.50 6.00 4.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.556.00 4.50 6.25 5.00 6.00

42.96
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7 白  神  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷芸術科学大学 15 83.08 40.92 42.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1Lo+2S 6.10 0.42 6.520 1 1 0 1

2 3S+2T 5.70 -0.70 5.00-1 -1 -2 0 -1

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.840 2 1 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.130 2 1 1 1

8 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.12 3.95-1 0 0 0 -1

9 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.53-1 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.300 2 1 1 2

11 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.101 2 2 2 1

12 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 0 0

37.06 40.92

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.055.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.355.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.455.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 6.00

42.16

8 上  地  悠理花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 6 82.82 42.82 40.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -0.84 3.46-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.020 1 0 1 1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.800 1 2 1 1

7 2F 2.09 X 0.30 2.391 1 1 1 1

8 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.18 4.250 1 1 1 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.36 2.341 2 1 1 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.560 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.900 2 0 0 2

39.74 42.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.50 4.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.955.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.105.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.955.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.25 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.50

40.00
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9 山  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 20 81.78 42.18 39.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.60 5.701 2 1 1 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.56 6.961 1 1 1 0

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.60-1 1 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.60 3.400 2 2 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 3T 4.73 X -0.84 3.89-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.90 2.801 2 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.02 3.020 2 0 -2 -1

39.56 42.18

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.00 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.654.00 5.00 5.25 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.904.50 5.00 5.50 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

39.60

10 鈴  木  沙  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 27 81.07 38.23 43.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 1.12 6.722 2 2 1 1

2 3Lo< < 3.60 -0.84 2.76-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 3S 4.40 -1.26 3.14-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.20 5.300 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.40 2.900 2 1 0 1

6 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.901 1 0 1 1

7 3Lo<<+REP << 1.39 X -0.90 0.49-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2T 1.43 X 0.12 1.551 1 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 2 2 1 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.40 2.301 2 0 1 0

37.35 38.23

Skating Skills 1.60 5.656.25 5.25 6.25 4.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.105.50 4.75 5.75 4.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.506.50 4.75 6.25 4.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.506.25 4.75 6.25 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.656.25 5.25 6.25 5.00 5.50

43.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 松  岡  保乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知学院大学 32 78.46 38.54 39.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.56 6.261 1 1 1 0

2 3T 4.30 -0.14 4.16-1 1 0 -1 0

3 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.40 5.500 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.70 3.301 2 2 1 1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.54 0.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 2 1 1 0

7 3S 4.84 X -1.96 2.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.06 3.580 1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

11 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

37.96 38.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.755.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.056.00 4.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.055.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

39.92

12 須  田  華菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 12 77.75 38.19 40.56 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.14 4.441 1 0 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 1 0

3 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.70 3.301 2 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.901 2 1 1 1

6 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.70 4.14-1 0 -1 -1 -2

7 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X 0.12 4.410 1 0 1 0

8 2A+SEQ+1T* * 2.90 X -1.00 1.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 2 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 1.00 3.402 2 2 2 2

38.01 38.19

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.50 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.905.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.105.75 4.25 5.50 4.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.055.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50

40.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第11回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2017年10月13日～15日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(大阪府高石市)
Version:2017.28.16.425

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7.8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/20 13:38 Page 6



13 岡  本  麻  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 7 76.90 38.26 38.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.30 -0.14 4.160 -1 0 0 0

3 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.10 5.200 1 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.201 1 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.20 1.501 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 1 0

7 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 0 0

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 2 1 0 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 1 0 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

35.92 38.26

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.755.25 4.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.905.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.755.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.50 4.00 5.00 4.25 5.00

38.64

14 蜂  谷  朝  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

龍谷大学 5 76.87 39.11 37.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.70 5.001 1 2 1 0

2 3S 4.40 0.42 4.821 1 0 1 0

3 2F+2T 3.20 0.12 3.321 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.600 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.90 2.73-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 2 0 1 1

9 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X -0.10 5.510 0 0 0 -1

10 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.06 3.580 1 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 2 1 1 1

39.07 39.11

Skating Skills 1.60 4.956.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.554.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.755.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.655.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.705.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

37.76
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15 飯  田      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 16 74.14 34.70 39.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.84 3.56-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.700 2 1 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.420 1 1 1 0

6 2F 1.90 0.12 2.020 1 1 0 0

7 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.29 X -0.24 4.05-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.60 3.101 2 1 1 1

9 2A+2T<< << 4.07 X -1.10 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 2 1 2 0

11 3S 4.84 X 0.14 4.980 1 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.70 3.101 2 1 1 2

35.40 34.70

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.854.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.854.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.855.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

39.44

16 小  槇  香  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 13 74.00 33.60 40.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.56 6.561 1 1 0 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.401 2 1 2 1

5 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.42 3.88-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

8 3S< < 3.41 X -0.84 2.57-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.04 2.680 1 0 0 0

10 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.56 0.87-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

11 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.800 2 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 0 1

33.58 33.60

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.804.50 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 4.955.00 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.50

40.40
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17 芳  野  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 17 73.73 36.61 37.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 0 -2 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 2 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.70 4.331 2 1 1 2

7 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.12 4.190 2 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 1 1 0

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

11 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.10 7.140 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 1 0 0 0

37.63 36.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.554.25 4.25 5.00 4.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.654.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.25

37.12

18 白  神  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷芸術科学大学 26 72.82 34.58 38.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.32 2.921 2 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1

4 2F 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.28 1.582 2 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 2 1 1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.20 5.260 1 0 1 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.70 3.101 2 1 1 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 2 0 1 1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 2 1 1 0

12 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

30.52 34.58

Skating Skills 1.60 4.705.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.605.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.905.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.805.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

38.24

第11回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2017年10月13日～15日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター(大阪府高石市)
Version:2017.28.16.425

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7.8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/20 13:38 Page 9



19 髙  木  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 18 72.09 33.17 39.92 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.40 2.900 1 1 1 1

4 3T 4.30 0.70 5.001 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 0 0 1

7 2S+2A+SEQ 4.05 X 0.30 4.351 1 1 0 0

8 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 0

9 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.04 2.900 1 0 0 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.12 2.211 1 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -0.10 3.530 1 0 0 -2

12 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 2 0 1 1

30.63 33.17

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.854.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.006.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.206.25 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

39.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 安  形  静  流

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社大学 21 69.14 29.78 39.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3T<+2T < 4.30 -1.12 3.18-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 2A+1Lo+1S 4.20 -0.30 3.90-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 2 1 -1

7 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.56 0.44-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X -0.16 1.05-1 -2 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

10 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

11 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.98 2.981 1 2 2 1

30.86 29.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.804.50 4.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.905.25 4.00 5.75 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.904.75 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.00 4.25 6.00 5.25 5.25

39.36
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21 河  原  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

椙山女学園大学 29 68.49 33.37 35.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 2 1 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.151 1 0 -1 0

7 2Lz!+1Lo+2F ! 4.95 X -0.42 4.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

10 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.29 X -0.30 3.99-1 -1 0 -1 -2

11 2Lo 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 2 0 -1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 1 0 -1 -1

33.31 33.37

Skating Skills 1.60 4.556.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.205.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.305.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.405.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.75

35.12

22 石  田  雛  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西学院大学 10 65.90 30.30 35.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1T 4.80 -0.14 4.660 1 0 -1 -1

2 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.10 5.200 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.40 2.700 2 0 1 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.40 2.301 1 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.28 0.16-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

12 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

29.46 30.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.605.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.455.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.404.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.605.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

35.60
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23 榎  並  志世子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 19 64.81 28.01 36.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.50 2.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -1.12 2.48-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.70 3.501 2 2 1 1

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 2 2 0 -1

7 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.39 X -0.12 5.27-1 1 -2 -1 1

8 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F 2.09 X -0.66 1.43-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 SSp2 1.60 0.20 1.800 1 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.24 2.740 1 1 -1 1

31.39 28.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.605.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.605.00 4.25 5.00 3.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.605.00 4.50 5.00 3.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.705.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.75

36.80

24 齋  藤      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

高知大学 34 64.68 30.88 34.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.30 3.30-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2F+2Lo 3.70 -0.06 3.640 -1 0 0 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.501 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

7 2F+1Lo 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.16 1.591 1 1 0 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.12 3.122 0 2 2 2

30.70 30.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.505.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.155.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.355.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.205.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.555.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.75

34.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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25 片  桐  明  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 4 63.84 29.56 35.28 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.20 1.501 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 1 1 1

7 2F 2.09 X -0.06 2.030 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.420 1 1 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 1 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X -1.40 2.23-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

11 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

12 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 0 -1 -1

30.60 29.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.605.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.354.50 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.304.50 3.75 5.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.75 3.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 3.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

35.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 西  村  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 31 62.11 28.03 34.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F 1.90 0.18 2.081 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.40 2.900 1 1 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 0 0

9 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.54 1.11-2 -3 0 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

11 1F+2T 1.98 X -0.48 1.50-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

12 LSp2 1.90 0.70 2.601 1 2 2 1

26.79 28.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.505.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.104.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.354.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

34.08
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27 古  藤  さや香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸大学 23 61.93 24.65 37.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.24 0.86-1 -2 -1 -2 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 1 2 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 2 1 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.12 2.211 1 0 0 0

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FCSp1 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 2 1 0

9 2F+1Lo<+2S < 3.96 X -0.48 3.48-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 1 0

11 2Lo 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

23.13 24.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.655.25 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.75 4.00 5.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.555.25 3.75 5.75 3.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.705.25 3.75 5.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.855.50 3.75 5.75 4.50 4.75

37.28

28 小  林  朝  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋経済大学 28 61.43 27.07 35.36 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 0 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 -0.20 4.40-1 0 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.20 1.900 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 0 0

6 3S<<+SEQ+1T* * 1.14 X -0.60 0.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 0 0

8 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.06 4.130 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

12 FCCoSp3V 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 0 0 1

27.61 27.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.705.50 4.25 4.75 3.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.154.50 4.00 4.25 3.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.305.00 3.75 4.50 3.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.455.25 4.00 4.50 3.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.25 4.00 4.50 3.50 5.25

35.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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29 澤  井  梨  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 3 60.07 25.99 34.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.12 1.421 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.24 2.840 1 1 1 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1Lo<+2S< < 3.52 X -0.60 2.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2F 2.09 X -0.06 2.030 0 0 -1 0

10 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.04 3.04-1 1 0 0 0

26.37 25.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.054.25 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.305.00 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.75 3.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

34.08

30 山  口  夏  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知学院大学 9 59.70 26.90 36.80 4.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 2 0 1 -1

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S 4.40 -1.54 2.86-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 0 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.30 3.600 1 1 1 0

7 FCCoSp2V 2.00 0.30 2.300 1 0 1 1

8 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.96 X 0.06 4.020 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 1 0 1

10 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 1Lo 0.55 X -0.10 0.45-1 -2 0 -2 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 1 2 1 2

29.84 26.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.404.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.555.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.655.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.25 3.75 4.75 4.25 5.25

36.80

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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31 堂  本  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

同志社女子大学 35 55.39 22.91 32.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F<!+2T ! 2.70 -0.60 2.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lo<+1Lo<+2S < 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.30 3.101 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 -1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 0 1 1

24.37 22.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.205.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.854.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.055.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.005.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.205.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

32.48

32 小  池  恵利加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

九州大学 24 53.85 22.89 30.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.12 1.980 0 0 -2 0

2 2Fe e 1.40 -0.48 0.92-2 -3 -1 0 -2

3 2Lo+1Lo<+1S < 2.60 -0.36 2.24-2 -1 -1 -2 0

4 2S+2T 2.60 -0.08 2.52-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FCCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 0 1 0 1

8 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 0 -1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 1 0 0

12 LSp1 1.50 0.30 1.801 1 0 0 1

24.03 22.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50

30.96
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33 春  田  沙  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛知県立大学 1 51.98 22.18 30.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<+1Lo+2S < 4.10 -0.40 3.70-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 1F 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.06 1.94-1 0 0 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

24.56 22.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

30.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 宇佐美      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武庫川女子大学 2 49.06 21.06 30.00 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.24 2.07-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T+1Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.70 1.90-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

11 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 -0.06 1.94-1 0 0 -1 1

26.04 21.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.25

30.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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